Parish
Iberville
Ascension
Iberville

St. Bernard
Bossier
Bossier
Orleans
Tensas

Caddo

Orleans
Livingston

East Baton Rouge

St. Tammany
St. Tammany

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge

St. Tammany
Pointe Coupee

Orleans
East Baton Rouge

Enf. Action No.

AE-N-16-00194

AE-PP-16-00468A

AE-PP-18-00073

AE-PP-18-00615

AE-XP-18-00442

AE-XP-18-00871

HE-CN-18-00864

MM-C-18-00207

MM-CN-15-01213

MM-CN-18-00559
MM-CN-18-00708

MM-PP-18-00655

SE-C-18-00435
SE-CN-18-00430

SE-CN-18-00663
SE-CN-18-00795A

SE-N-18-00302

SE-N-18-00784

SE-PP-18-00662
SE-RCO-18-00909

Al No.

175505

31512

184873

85188

130269

130269

3043

15342

20210

84180
150196

198831

198875
209186

181343
183831

209186

133956

193843
177282

MASTER_Al_NAME

DEXCO Polymers LP - Plaquemine
Manufacturing Plant

Air Products & Chemicals Inc - Geismar 2 -
Syngas Separation Unit

EnLink Processing Services LLC - Plaquemine
NGL Fractionation Plant

Veolia Water North America Operating
Services LLC - Chalmette Facility

Rocky Mount High School

Rocky Mount High School

Ochsner Clinic Foundation - Ochsner Health

System

Tensas Co-Op Gin Inc - Tensas Co-Op Gin #2

Bailey Bark Materials Inc - Bailey Bark
Materials-Shreveport

Uptown Recycling Inc

Three C Real Estate LLC - Country Manor
Estates Mobile Home Park

Halo Rental Sales & Services LLC - Air Curtain

Incinerator
Kia of Covington

Elizabeth Gonzales Property - Unauthorized

Dump Site
Frank's Tire Shop

Pelican Rims & Tire (previously) City Rims &

Tires

Elizabeth Gonzales Property - Unauthorized

Dump Site
S&T Alignment

Pete's Disposal & Demolition
Exclusive Wheels & Tires

RESPONDENT

DEXCO Polymers LP

Air Products & Chemicals Inc
EnLink Processing Services LLC
Veolia Water North America

Operating Services LLC
Debra & J Spencer Hays

Debra Carpenter

Ochsner Clinic Foundation

Tensas Co-Op Gin Inc

Mr.Jeff Bailey

Uptown Recycling Inc
Three C Real Estate LLC

Mr.Pat Anderson

Roundtree Covington LLC
Alton Tree Service LLC

Foster Tire Shop Inc

TC Tires Inc

Blazin Home Improvements LLC

Mr.Christopher Reeves

Pete's Disposal LLC
Mr.Elvin Trung Do

Action Type
NOV
ANOPP
NOPP

NOPP

RESC

XP

CONOPP

co

CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP

NOPP

co
CONOPP

CONOPP
ACONOPP

NOV
NOV

NOPP
RCO

Issue Date

1/4/19

1/18/19
1/18/19
1/9/19

1/11/19
1/11/19
1/16/19
1/17/19

1/18/19

1/23/19
1/17/19

1/2/19

1/4/19
1/4/19

1/24/19
1/9/19

1/4/19
1/2/19

1/2/19
1/11/19

Penalty Amt.

$700.00



Orleans
Lafayette
East Baton Rouge
Ouachita
Terrebonne
Bossier
Jefferson
Terrebonne
Calcasieu
Grant

Winn
Jefferson
Natchitoches

St. Tammany
Cameron

St. Bernard
Jefferson
Bossier

Vermilion

Lafourche
St. Martin

St. Martin

SE-XP-14-00754
SE-XP-18-00912
SE-XP-18-00928
UE-CN-18-00612
UE-PP-18-00524
UE-XP-18-00469
UE-XP-18-00597
UE-XP-18-00721
UE-XP-18-00950
WE-C-16-01120A
WE-C-18-00327
WE-CN-17-01154
WE-CN-17-01161A

WE-CN-17-01179

WE-CN-18-00358

WE-CN-18-00625

WE-CN-18-00652

WE-CN-18-00685

WE-CV-18-00507

WE-XP-18-00765
WE-XP-18-00927

WE-XP-18-00998

17097
77559
179911
75527
15726
70079
70967
78629
78735
31121
28158
22268
27951

19041

7935

1329

185176

121508

1496

195454
125323

124532

OPTA Minerals

[-49 Golden Palace Truck Stop
Rent-A-Tire LP dba Rent A Wheel

Forest Park Texaco

Danos Exxon Service Station

Camp Joy Marina Inc

Lafitte Store 151

C&S Quick Stop & Deli

Westlake Shell

Georgetown Village of - WWTP
Winnfield City of - WWTP

T T Coatings LLC

Pilgrim's Pride Corporation - Pilgrim's
Natchitoches Processing Plant

Utilities Inc of LA - Arrowwood Regional
WTF

Hackberry Tank Battery #5 Central
Production Facility

American Sugar Refining Inc - Domino Sugar

Tom's Marine & Salvage LLC

Olde Oaks Sewer System

Omega Protein Inc - Abbeville Fish Meal
Plant

Jerry Ledet - South Galliano Housing
Willow Cove Production Facility - Willow
Cove Field

Southern Marine Sales Inc - Boat City USA

Virginia Materials Inc

Golden Gaming Management LLC
Rent-A-Tire LP

Mr.J. R. Mayo

Rocko's Food & Fuel LLC

J&R Enterprises-Shreveport LLC
798 Jean Lafitte LLC

Leroy Norman

Ashan Enterprises LLC

Village of Georgetown

City of Winnfield

TT Coatings LLC

Pilgrim's Pride Corp of Delaware

Utilities Inc of Louisiana

Texas Petroleum Investment Co
American Sugar Refining Inc
Tom's Marine & Salvage LLC
Olde Oaks Sewer System LLC

Omega Protein Inc

Mr.Jerry Ledet
Helis Oil & Gas Co LLC

Southern Marine Sales Inc

XP

XP

XP
CONOPP
NOPP

XP

XP

XP

XP

ACO

co
CONOPP
ACONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP

NOCV

XP
XP

XP

1/11/19
1/4/19

1/18/19
1/18/19
1/4/19

1/17/19
1/18/19
1/25/19
1/17/19
1/18/19
1/17/19
1/18/19
1/17/19

1/4/19

1/18/19
1/25/19
1/28/19
1/28/19

1/4/19

1/18/19
1/17/19

1/18/19

$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$900.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$200.00

$2,400.00
$1,000.00

$900.00



